1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2008-2012, AFL, all rights reserved.  OFL2-28-2000  Revision 1N,  2012-11-09
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OFL280-10x FlexTester Family
Multifunction OTDR and Loss Test Set
The NOYES OFL280 FlexTester family offers an unmatched
combination of fiber optic test functions, ease-of-use, portability,
and value. All OFL280 FlexTester models include an integrated

PRO Kit option (PRO)
(Add -PRO only if ordering PRO Kit option)
Ordering Information
When placing an order, select options as follows: Optical Configuration (NNN), OTDR Port Ferrule type (F) and Language of the
provided Quick Reference Guide (LLL). Example: OFL280-102U-ENG indicates a three-wavelength (1310/1490/1550 nm) OFL280 with
UPC OTDR port ferrule and Quick Reference Guide printed in English.
OFL280 FlexTester PRO Fiber Optic Test and Inspection Kits
OFL280 FlexTester PRO kits combine a user-specified OFL280 FlexTester with a FOCIS Fiber Optic Connector Inspection System and
selected cleaning supplies conveniently packaged in a rugged, waterproof, hard carry case. FOCIS includes a DFS1 Digital FiberScope
with a DFD1 Hand-held Touchscreen Tablet for viewing connector end-faces. Each kit includes two One-Click Mini-500 Cleaners (1.25
and 2.5 mm), FCC2 cleaning fluid, 20-pack tube of ferrule cleaning sticks and 40 pack tubes of 1.25 and 2.5 mm bulkhead adapter
cleaning sticks.
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
OFL280-100 FlexTester PRO Kit, 1310/1550 OFL280-100-PRO
OFL280-102 FlexTester PRO Kit, 1310/1490/1550 OFL280-102-PRO
OFL280-103 FlexTester PRO Kit, 1310/1550/1625 OFL280-103-PRO
FlexTester PRO Kit without OFL280 (for customers who already own OFL280) OFL280-000-PRO
OFL280 FlexTester in Soft Carry Case
All OFL280 FlexTester models come with a carry case, (1) SC and (1) FC adapter for the OTDR/OLS port, (1) 2.5 mm Universal adapter
for the OPM port, (1) 2.5 mm Universal adapter for the VFL port, One-Click Cleaner SC/ST/FC (2.5 mm), USB cable (connects with Type
A USB port on your PC), and AC power adapter with a country-specific power cord.
WAVELENGTHS AND ADDED
FEATURES
NOTES AFL NO.
1310, 1550 nm Dual-wavelength OTDR/Loss test set for both point-to-point and PON applications OFL280-100
1310, 1550, 1625 nm Adds ability to test at 1625 nm (L band) OFL280-101
1310, 1490, 1550 nm Adds ability to test at 1490 nm (FTTx downstream data) OFL280-102
1310, 1550, 1625 nm, Live Fiber
filter, PON meter
Adds ability to test (dark fibers) at 1625 nm (L band), filter to test FTTx live fibers at 1625 nm, and PON
meter to measure FTTx downstream power at 1490 and 1550 nm
OFL280-103
5
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2008-2012, AFL, all rights reserved.  OFL2-28-2000  Revision 1N,  2012-11-09
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OFL280-10x FlexTester Family
CERTIFIED
9001